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
HAWTHORNE

A

i» IUSIIMM F.noneiol
CMPLOYMiNT OHere<< 61 EMftOYMyT_OH*m4 *•

BOYS. BOYS.
REAL ESTATE LOANS 12

BUSINESS 
for Sale or leote 70

BEAUTY SALON

10 OR OVER 
NEED SOME SPENDING MONEY?

A PART-TIME PRESS HERALD NEWSPAPER ROUTE 
AAAY BE YOUR ANSWER . . . LEARN HOW TO 
OPERATE A BUSINESS . . . HOW TO SELL . . . HOW 
TO KEEP BOOKS . . . HOW TO THINK AND ACT 
FOR YOURSELF . . .

YOU ARE AMBITIOUS . . .
YOU WANT YOUR OWN SPENDING
MONEY . . .

" ' **

Home Loan Inv. Co. 
A, low os 5VA int. & at 
long as 30 yrs. on 1 it Int. 
OS 9-1051 NE 9-4821

South Torronce

repla. e in enrlocod pallo. 
Slldlnt (laM doon from dln- >of ana to IMIII rorrad air 
hMt. bulll-ln nuito * otran, •ar»a| ntrlceratn

Financial
.-.-J:" .-..,. t BSTATi IQANS  7

IF...
HOMEOWNERS

CASH

REAL ESTATE
_ LOANS 

WE MUST LEND
$100.000 THIS MONTH

IM and djouur •*•«•. Sarrlca pnrrh wired for BO. Large fenced yard wttfc eprtnkTeni front and back. BMUIIful laedacaping. OvanlMd duu- ble detached garag* SS4.Mn •Ml 10% down. Excellent
UrTMV

Geneva W. Meara
REALTOR

3U3.I Sarbonne. Suite l'<0

TOASTY WARM
Fireplace, comfy 1 bedroemi. 
hirdwood floon. R-S Int. VA­ 
CANT   n*ar park * mar-
 tt«. Submit on your term*.
 I U4.MW

6 UNITS $63,500 .3 bedroom large fenced
OR>M monthly Incom* IMS. I yard, on beautiful tree 1 home    BULL. Owner. imTTTa f.__,' ..__. ..__ .. ,_ lixJO

KETTLER 
KNOLLS

Time Realty
5 BEDROOMS 

Reduced $3200

prltale 
IIUI Be 
market.

Call 321-93M

Gl NO DOWN
NV» .1 bedroom. Newly pain 
-I r.mra Inra-e kltrhen <! 
payment* III'* Inclmlr. -\. r 
u.ina- riill priro Slt.tnn.

floor to relllng nr

on down! thia pri

TALK THIS OVER WITH YOUR PARENTS THEN CAU

Press-Herald
(Circulation Dept.)

DA 5-1515
WE MAY HAVE A ROUTE OPENING IN YOUR AREA_ 

"HAVE~A~MERRY 
CHRISTMAS"

AtoB'a OVletma* telling ee«. 
MM la In full ewtng: fluiiw

MANY JOBS!
I-KC * Kit KB

AH Job* Within 7 Mile*

Tirnal » Female 
Ml'tlll

§ar»'». Rookkeeper. A 
IM Clerk.. ltarr,«fh.

m a n ) . M•Vld In»">i - ••
aa<t caatlnif i, nu 
CMI Clerl-: PI
•IK*: Turret. 
MORE- 

TKMPOHARY

makera nn b«. 
fill Mamernumea- wiUwut Baglerting fannliee Earn up to 19.00 ur more per hour. For homo mien lew n» obli-
  uan rit i in: K«I *s

MOTIIERLJCJUi home need- hekpr. J .rliiw.l children. Lit • 
' wage. |i|(

DA * -U77

FOR ANY REASON 
GET CASH FAST! 
COMBINE YOUR DEBTS

Into a*M kt* eeM loan Reduce your otoaitAly payment*  gel 
•mm eeab M*I

lf» Eoiy to Qualify
for a Pradaattal Loan. 

Parmeon on lal a* low aa 
UOAN

S 3,000   $ 20 o Mo. 
S 5,000   S 30 o Mo. 
$10,000   $ 60 a Mo. 
SI 5,000   S 90 a Mo. 
$20,000   $120 o Mo>

II arm- until paiai
2nd TRUST DEEDS 
Promptly Arranged

tAU-

,i-.li- -..-BW- 
I

PallUun. IX.MIII. -

B.E.S. AGENCY
4.tJ M Pacific (••«•!

Hud H
ay 
B

TFC International
NOV/ HIRING
ill lulretiew •in« v^.t

. . .. ..... Llllle or no
niglit work Car nereuary 

CALL «34-OaM

$75 TO $100 
WEEKLY DRAW 

Real e.tote talctmon. 
with, or without «xp«f- 
itnc*. We train. Atk 
for Phil, FR 8 2294.

FA 0-: 
Prudential

THUcT DKKO CO A NAMK vufi CAN 'iitt'KT

Homeowners

IT CAME IN TIME FOR 
CHRISTMAS   NO RED 
TAPE ... NO DELAYS 
. . . MONEY FOR ANY 
REASON . . . ONE 
PHONE CALL WILL 
GIVE YOU THE ANS­ 
WER. DA 3-3555 . . . 
V.M.C. FA 1-1544.

NO PAYMENTS FOR 
4 MONTHS

  Rtol Estate)
HOMES FOR SALE 90

3 UNITS IN WALTKRIA
3 l-bedroom houtee newly 
decorued. coed rmtal are*.
iVsto*1 ru" """ 

ZONED IH 
1 bedroom trana. on 60x100 
ft R-l lot. ttr**t at each 
end uf lot Near Weatara A 
lot. Full price 133. Mu.

: DUPLEX. R-3 LOT 
3 uauu en »u«um R-l lot. 
with alley, on wide etreel In 
f»«(JS| Torrance. Full price

Lomita
DA 5-9450 "4"BDRM."& DEN"

A lovely homo with IS bathe, 
large maai«r twdrn.,m with 
private bath. lar>« nimpua 
room. Ida*l for genuine fam­ 
llv rn)»>m'iii. IHIJU HI ft. 
plua a 2 car faraar Huill-ln 
rana* * <>t»n wall wall rnr- 
pellni R»celient area. n««r 
arnoolt and ehopplng Prirr.l 
for quick tale, at 111.**).

PRESTIGE HOME
S bedroom * family room. 3 
fireplace*. IV bathe, built- 
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
auma exiting Gl loan <if 

i lit MO and move In with low 
.(own. #PII4.

Paradise
5500 Torrance Blvd. 

FR 1-4621
lAcrom |r,.m furmnca I'nve

now only

TORRANCE 
GARDENS

Kxrluilve 3 bedroom lilting 
with rear living room, flra

$395 DOWN 
NAVY ORDERS

o*nar ahlpped out   thl* 1 
b»dr«>m la Handing vacant. 
llardwwd floort. wall/wall 
rtrpeta. detached garage with 
large workahop. Eaty acceta 
to r«ar of lot. for boat or 
trailer. Paymenu only |10« 34 
P It 1. Immediate poiieatlon

FIXER UPPER 
23219 So. Main St.
Thli huge. old. 3 bedroom 

dm la In need of wort. 
&OX13S lot excellent

A dm 
targe

park Ilka yard Ruiiltnt atr*«t near new coortbouaa 
and Fem School. No addrea*. ee—pleate . . . Glad lo (how. Only 131.500.rit i-taa

VACANT 
3 Bedroom

Only 11175'! for Ihla home on 
an R3 lot More r 11 lit In 
Kitchen completely modern- 

lira. Double garage. Haa front 
and rear doora to pa« through 
for boat or trailer Into rear 

yard. 10% down wilt handle 
rn t-1333

4 BEDROOM 
& Den

of fab.
jrrVua h?ma"haa""* '*  ""
Vane JhitJO den
room ha» Ite 01
private entrant
Mother-in-law
Owner will co

m ufutfiM Kama*. iirncru vn
I Near whool * ahopplng CRV

Firesole
Ideal for fixer upper, email 
flra haa damaged IhU 3 tlury. 
ocean view duplex Omitting 
of 3 * den upttalra. 3 * full 
dining room below, big rooma 
thru-out. Lot 69x110 Owner 
lota, your gain 134.1(0, sub­ 
mit on down

Artrv Brokers & Buyers
Miarp at r It-mi V Hilrm rino 
uuallly W/W rarpotlnc * 
ilrn|,.« J'atic, with tropical 
«ard»n A waterfall BIO 
Dul.'HLK garage, can be u»ed 
n« rumnua rm. It'a «o apot- 
l»»e! Cloia to ihopplng cen­ 
ter A Dnuglaa.

ONLY II8.9M
31109 8 Berendo. Torrance

Open 1 to 5 Sunday

MOOM REALTY
OK 4 3M4 OA I-4.VW

Kettler
kitchen with built-in range 
and oven New cablreta 
Railed hearth fireplace, wall 

drapea.

. on down.

(loon, til* bath. Can't laat. 
Vacant. Only t*M dowa.

DRIVE BY
22524 Greenwood

3 Bdrm. - Fom. Rm.
Ton-11 agra* thla I 
horn* la toeatadln ... 
nkatt trw. Sooth of 
veda. and wait of r 
Haa new wall/wall carpela. 
bullti-lnt. forced air heat, 
parriuei floor In family room. 
tervire porch, double gang*, 
beautiful fenced yard with 
fall" Only 6 yeare old New 
YMCA under conitrucllon. 
cloaa to Vt[ Amo center, ate., 
ate. Aiklu only IJI.MJ. C*Ji 
for appointment.

S Badroon-atucce conatruo- tlon. hardwood floort wall/ 
wall carpau. ona rar attach­ ed garage, can aaally b* con- >.;,»-•• verfed Into 4th bedroom Ac- "an« I hi* ' <••" "> rear of lot for garage 

n baUi and I or l'«rklng Cloaa fo iflt IdeaJ for I "I""!* AiVlng only lll.m. 
or raiatlvea. ' alder axchanit«*

""'"' ; 227 W. Cofion
TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970
0 Price Reduced 

$1500
ft>ller Muet Go 

R'llcr doean't want to leave 
lln> well cared for home va- 
<ml ao preaent your term*
 MI thla apotleu I bedroom
* famllv mom home with 3 
halha. drap*«. rarpata. built- 
mt patln 5 vean old but 
a» contemporary a« today.

Tom Mauri 
& Associates

4107 Torranea Blvd. FR 1-4*M

READY REALTY

FR 8-9222
5M3 CALLE MAYOR
i AT PAC. CUT HWT l

TIME
DAILY DOUBLE

* ," ' Bl>r««ln. c-uiK.m built 
.1 hrdroom. double faragr all 
Mlru. 4 1 bedronm rental 
Corner lot, choi.-e lj>tn»n lo- 
ation. Only ,14. sou. Buhnili

Empire
$995 DOWN

3 Bdrm. & Huge Den
VACANT

Open Houie Sat. & Sun.
Thli lovely home li located 
center. It featuia»y hi

AHK ABOUT OUR 
Gl'A.TANTKKn TTUDE

PIUMiRAM
AN7.A A OKI. AMO BLVD. 

TOHRANCK |
FR 0-2555   ANYTIME i

Joe Pool Reolty
2266 Vi Lomita Blvd. ! 

DA 6-7221 i
BY OWNER: Huge leiiura room! 

with bar 4 Bdrm. 3 bath Ithl 
 oofed patio. Beautifully land ' 
icapcd TK 4-9170

Home or Income property, or 
2nd trust deed, for thla love­ 
ly 3 bedroom. H, bath home. 
located In Suuth High School 
dlitrlrt Priced to aell! #776.

LIPPARD
REALTORS

CALL ANYTIME 
PA 0-3383 371-4211

BY OWNER.
bathi Newl 
Walk to Di

ly painted ^ mln 
el Amo Shopping. 

Cloie to^achoola buuai. Low
down. »7J7 W.

WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOURI\A C .CA/*.f\ ^- T.C A AKO* wt WILL MCLr TUU WKME TUURDA 5-6O ** *~ Tt 4-4581 CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS
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